98 MAY 16 P3:46 Vol m98 Page 8458

54759

RET	URN	TO
NDE	ISON	

c/o REGIONAL TRUSTEE SERVICES 1201 Third Avenue, Suite 2730

oan No. 302727	28 Escrow	No: Trustee	Trustee No.		
	DEED OF	FULL RECONVEYANCE	24610		
bated:	February 18, 1995	Recorded: February 27, 1995	and a state of the second s		
lecording No: lerecord as:	95437	Book: M95 Page: 4262			
ounty of: egal:	KLAMATH	State: OR			
rustors:	JAMES CARL ANDERSO	ON A ND MARY EMILY ANDERSON			
Trustee:	REGIONAL TRUSTEE SE	RVICES CORFORATION			
eneficiary:	GE CAPITAL MORTGA				
ns secured by the creto all of the right	Deed of Trust have been fully so ht, title and interest now held by s	d of Trust a written request to reconvey, reciting arisfied, does hereby reconvey; without warranty, suid Trustee in and to the property described mo REGIONAL TRUSTEE SERVICES fka Interstate Trustee Services Corpor	to the persons entire fully		
ns secured by the creto all of the rigl said Deed of Trus Dated:	Deed of Trust have been fully sa ht, title and interest now held by s t. March 10, 1998	azisfied, does hereby reconvey; without warranty, suid Trustee in and to the property described mo REGIONAL TRUSTEE SERVICES of fka Interstate Trustee Services Corpor By	to the persons entire fully		
ns secured by the creto all of the right said Deed of Trus	Deed of Trust have been fully sa ht, title and interest now held by s t. March 10, 1998	azisfied, does heneby reconvey; without warranty, suid Trustee in and to the property described mo REGIONAL TRUSTEE SERVICES of fka Interstate Trustee Services Corpor By	to the persons entire fully		
ns: secured by the creto all of the rigl said Deed of Trus Dated:	Deed of Trust have been fully sa ht, title and interest now held by s t. March 10, 1998 ashington)) ss.	azisfied, does hereby reconvey; without warranty, suid Trustee in and to the property described mo REGIONAL TRUSTEE SERVICES of fka Interstate Trustee Services Corpor By	to the persons entire fully		
ons secured by the creto all of the right said Deed of Trus Dated: Sitate of Wa	Deed of Trust have been fully sa ht, title and interest now held by s t. March 10, 1998 ashington)) ss. King	azisfied, does heneby reconvey; without warranty, suid Trustee in and to the property described mo REGIONAL TRUSTEE SERVICES of fka Interstate Trustee Services Corpor By	to the persons entire fully CORPORATION ration		
ons secured by the ereto all of the right said Deed of Trus Dated: State of Wa County of I On personally ka	Deed of Trust have been fully sa ht, title and interest now held by s t. March 10, 1998 ashington)) ss. King March 10, 1998 before m nown to me (or proved to be on the strument on behalf of the corpored	atisfied, does heneby reconvey; without warranty, said Trustee in and to the property described mo REGIONAL TRUSTEE SERVICES of fka Interstate Trustee Services Corpor By JOE SIPAVICH Reconveyance Manager he, the undersigned, personally appeared Joe S he basis of satisfictory evidence) to be the perso ation therein named and acknowledged to me the int by his/her signature on the instrument the per-	to the persons entire fully CORPORATION ration ipavich n who executed the at he/she executed		
ons secured by the ereto all of the right said Deed of Trus Dated: State of Wa County of I On personally ka	Deed of Trust have been fully set th, title and interest now held by set March 10, 1998 ashington)) ss. King) March 10, 1998 before me nown to me (or proved to be on the instrument on behalf of the corporis/her authorized capacity, and the of which the person acted, execut	azisfied, does heneby reconvey; without warranty, said Trustee in and to the property described more REGIONAL TRUSTEE SERVICES of fka Interstate Trustee Services Corpor By SUL JOE SIPAVICH Reconveyance Manager he, the undersigned, personally appeared Joe S he basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the personation therein named and acknowledged to me that by his/her signature on the instrument the per- ted the instrument.	to the persons entire fully CORPORATION ration ipavich a who executed the at he/she executed son, or the entity UBLIC in and for		
ns secared by the reto all of the righ- said Deed of Trus Dated: State of Wa County of I On personally ki fore-going in the samein h	Deed of Trust have been fully set ht, title and interest now held by set March 10, 1998 ashington)) ss. King March 10, 1998 before m nown to me (or proved to be on the strument on behalf of the corpor is/her authorizer' capacity, and the	atisfied, does heneby reconvey; without warranty, said Trustee in and to the property described more REGIONAL TRUSTEE SERVICES of fka Interstate Trustee Services Corpor By SULL JOE SIPAVICH Reconveyance Manager he, the undersigned, personally appeared Joe S he basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the perso ation therein named and acknowledged to me the att by his/her signature on the instrument the per- ted the instrument.	to the persons entire fully CORPORATION ration ipavich a who executed the at he/she executed son, or the entity		

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : 55.

acorded as ad

Ves not been

C 222 M

ed property. a co co co a reaction

led of

Filed fo	or record at request				Title &			the	<u>16th</u> day	с. - С
of	March	A	.D., 19_	98at	3:46	o'clock	PM., and duly	y recorded in Vo	1. <u>M98</u> ,	
		of _		M	rtgeges		_ on Page8458			
					김 지역 문문			G. Letsch, Cou		
FEE	\$10.00		•			By	1 Daule	e Mu	elenaloro	